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2023 NE MIAA OB Girl's South  Sectional - 2/11/2023 to 2/12/2023

Results - Swim
 
Women 50 Yard Free

Meet Qualifying:  27.15

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATTL 15Zuri Ferguson1 23.91

BISH 17Julia Pelchat2 24.77

SEEK 14Lydia Craft3 25.25

NANTMyah Johnson4 25.37

MEDFJill DePiero5 25.45

HANO 15Audrey Hannigan6 25.53

CANTAnnie McLean7 25.70

NORWAdeline Amon8 26.21

BRIDEvangelina Chaves9 26.23

BISH 15Avary Serpa10 26.26

QUINIsabelle Ng11 26.27

COHAAnnaBelle Martin*12 26.28

FRAN 16Sydney Bourgeois*12 26.28

QUINKatrina Tran14 26.32

DEDHJade Brown15 26.42

HINGEmma Izmirlic16 26.46

DUXBOlivia Templeton17 26.48

CARDFiona Taft18 26.52

NAUSIsabelle Hardwicke19 26.56

SCITMcKenzie Gilmore20 26.69

DUXB 17Lorelei Perda21 26.77

BISHMaddy Fitzgerald22 26.78

HANO 16Addison Rhodes23 26.82

NEWB 15Trinity Coleman24 26.89

MEDFAnna Koch25 27.09

HOPKOlivia Scalora26 27.23

DOVE 14Caroline Ho27 27.25

BARNSherri Danforth28 27.26

SCITMaeve Lynch29 27.27

SAND 17Mia Giargiari30 27.32

STJO 15Leila Evans31 27.33

BARNCarly Steenstra32 27.37

MVRHOlympia Hall33 27.49

CANTOlivia Hickey--- DFS

 
Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Qualifying:  59.64

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEEK 16Addison Abreu1 53.31

25.67 27.64

DUXB 16Alli Brown2 53.94

26.07 27.87

FRAN 16Harikalal Birali3 55.55

27.01 28.54

NORT 15Ally Jacques4 55.63

26.81 28.82

HANO 15Audrey Hannigan5 56.15

26.60 29.55

SCIT 16Paige Bleckley6 56.26

26.65 29.61

QUINKatrina Tran7 57.19

27.26 29.93

MEDFJill DePiero8 57.44

27.21 30.23

CANTKeeley Harney9 57.52

27.40 30.12

FRAN 16Emma Ferreira10 57.73

27.44 30.29

BISH 15Avary Serpa11 57.95

27.25 30.70

BIS2Emily Donatio12 58.03

27.76 30.27

NANTMyah Johnson13 58.05

27.48 30.57

NEWBCynthia Torres14 58.08

27.95 30.13

NAUSIsabelle Hardwicke15 58.12

28.00 30.12

COHAAnnaBelle Martin16 58.45

27.79 30.66

DOVE 14Caroline Ho17 58.60

28.00 30.60

DUXB 17Lorelei Perda*18 58.71

28.36 30.35

HINGKelsey Donegan*18 58.71

27.94 30.77

TAUN 17Tiffany Ye20 58.88

28.43 30.45

BISHKarianna Cabral21 59.19

28.20 30.99

MVRHOlympia Hall22 59.66

28.86 30.80

NOR2Madelyn O'Keefe23 59.96

28.57 31.39

BARNSherri Danforth24 1:00.51

27.87 32.64

BISHMaddy Fitzgerald25 1:00.74

28.46 32.28

BISH 17Julia Pelchat--- DQ

25.65 28.70

NORTKaelin Harren--- DFS

 
Women 200 Yard Free

Meet Qualifying:  2:09.75

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SEEK 16Addison Abreu1 1:54.54

26.73 28.79 29.8529.17

CARDAbby Toepfer2 1:55.11

26.83 28.83 30.0229.43

DUXB 16Alli Brown3 1:56.38

26.78 29.47 30.0930.04

MANS 16Addison MacDonald4 1:58.85

27.74 29.80 30.8630.45

ASHL 18Abby Pecze5 2:00.08

27.87 29.92 31.5630.73

MEDF 17Nora Herbstzuber6 2:00.51

27.62 30.15 31.2531.49

NORT 15Ally Jacques7 2:01.22

28.11 30.46 31.4231.23

DUXB 17Kristen Thorn8 2:03.06

29.07 31.00 31.4131.58

SHARFeining Huang9 2:03.72

28.90 31.26 31.4032.16

SCIT 16Paige Bleckley10 2:03.86

27.92 30.32 33.3332.29

FRAN 16Emma Ferreira11 2:05.97

FOXB 18Abby Gallagher12 2:06.59

29.05 31.76 32.5433.24

BISH 16Brooke Silvia13 2:07.01

28.25 31.62 33.6333.51

FOXB 16Ava Gallagher14 2:07.59

29.63 31.99 32.8833.09

FRAN 16Ashley Desroches15 2:07.89

29.20 32.46 32.8633.37

HANORachel Ruminer16 2:08.38

29.30 32.21 33.3433.53

NAUSLaura Kaser17 2:08.41

28.58 31.97 33.8234.04

BARNAva Bullock18 2:08.65

30.51 33.03 32.0033.11

STJO 15Leila Evans19 2:10.10

29.37 33.60 33.5733.56

TAUN 17Tiffany Ye20 2:11.79

29.61 32.88 34.4034.90

 
Women 500 Yard Free

Meet Qualifying:  5:55.73

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CARDAbby Toepfer1 5:11.11

28.07 29.83 31.2530.68

31.45 31.71 31.90 32.04

32.11 32.07

MANS 16Addison MacDonald2 5:20.91

28.38 30.51 32.3331.65

32.56 32.66 32.98 33.23

33.63 32.98

DUXBMeredith Brown3 5:28.15

29.50 32.59 33.0833.19

33.22 34.05 33.47 33.53

33.20 32.32

DUXB 17Kristen Thorn4 5:28.31

30.26 32.43 33.5432.94

33.50 33.50 33.40 33.56

33.20 31.98

NAUS 17Nina Mako5 5:29.75

28.40 31.98 33.9033.75

33.72 33.89 33.54 34.05

33.57 32.95

NORWAdeline Amon6 5:31.95

29.56 32.26 34.2533.42

34.05 33.95 34.34 34.52

33.90 31.70

NORT 15Sarah Pescod7 5:32.33

28.73 31.53 34.1833.35

34.46 34.11 34.18 34.80

33.95 33.04
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2023 NE MIAA OB Girl's South  Sectional - 2/11/2023 to 2/12/2023

Results - Swim
(Women 500 Yard Free)

ASHL 16Mandy Reid8 5:32.96

30.17 33.07 34.0533.73

33.86 33.99 34.25 33.87

33.66 32.31

FRAN 16Sydney Bourgeois9 5:35.84

30.63 33.23 34.3133.25

34.18 33.80 34.04 34.14

34.79 33.47

HANORachel Ruminer10 5:37.77

30.12 32.64

34.13 34.39 34.93 35.31

34.92 34.35

FRAN 16Ashley Desroches11 5:38.33

29.82 33.32 34.8334.51

34.64 34.85 34.88 34.21

33.95 33.32

MEDFJordan Iovino12 5:39.69

29.79 33.62 34.7334.49

34.72 34.93 34.50 34.87

35.22 32.82

NANTEliza Brown13 5:41.49

30.96 33.82 34.3434.63

34.48 34.84 34.62 35.12

35.09 33.59

SEEKEmily Tonino14 5:42.92

31.07 33.97 34.9334.70

35.01 35.00 34.90 35.24

34.73 33.37

BARNAva Bullock15 5:43.80

30.59 33.57 35.1434.61

34.78 34.95 35.05 35.52

35.42 34.17

NORT 15Brooke Carline16 5:44.20

31.16 33.31 34.7134.62

35.22 34.72 34.87 35.75

35.46 34.38

NANTHannah Harrington17 5:46.99

31.03 34.16 35.2835.31

35.47 35.76 35.54 35.17

35.14 34.13

PEMBMaeve Gleeson18 5:47.36

31.60 34.84 35.8735.74

35.73 35.57 35.77 35.23

34.55 32.46

SHARAvital Gerts19 5:49.06

30.58 33.86 35.2334.86

36.10 36.12 36.08 35.87

35.82 34.54

ASHLHannah Alves20 5:50.64

31.15 34.55 36.0235.40

36.01 36.29 36.14 35.87

35.37 33.84

FOXBMolly Lockwood21 5:53.00

31.87 35.04 35.6835.82

35.50 35.89 36.48 36.03

35.89 34.80

ARCHMadeline Cleary22 5:53.66

30.51 34.95 36.5835.72

36.32 36.36 36.81 37.24

35.78 33.39

KINGRachel Bailer23 6:01.85

32.28 35.61 36.7936.73

36.89 36.92 36.79 36.73

36.70 36.41

NANTKaitlyn Harrington--- DFS

 
Women 100 Yard Back

Meet Qualifying:  1:07.44

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATTL 15Zuri Ferguson1 55.11

27.07 28.04

FRAN 16Harikalal Birali2 59.91

29.72 30.19

CANTShauna Harney3 1:00.62

29.49 31.13

SEEK 14Lydia Craft4 1:01.73

30.08 31.65

HINGEmma Izmirlic5 1:01.86

29.91 31.95

NAUSKaitlin Bohannon6 1:03.31

30.78 32.53

HINGLina Matera7 1:03.63

31.30 32.33

HINGKelsey Donegan8 1:04.35

31.35 33.00

NAUSIsabel Colella9 1:04.82

31.62 33.20

PLYM 15Molly St. Gelais10 1:04.93

31.22 33.71

NORT 15Sarah Pescod11 1:05.18

31.39 33.79

NOR2Ana Santana Alcantara12 1:05.92

31.59 34.33

HANO 16Addison Rhodes13 1:06.11

32.07 34.04

WESTEmma Cote14 1:06.53

32.43 34.10

SAND 17Mia Giargiari15 1:07.87

32.69 35.18

NEWBCynthia Torres16 1:08.01

33.55 34.46

KINGMadelyn Cleasby17 1:08.45

33.06 35.39

BRIDEvangelina Chaves18 1:09.03

33.03 36.00

DOVE 14Vivian Ma--- DFS

 
Women 100 Yard Breast

Meet Qualifying:  1:17.27

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MEDF 17Nora Herbstzuber1 1:07.27

31.76 35.51

FRANHope Xayaveth2 1:07.76

32.29 35.47

BRID 18Jessie McNeil3 1:08.34

32.47 35.87

KING 18Flannery Miller4 1:10.72

33.34 37.38

FRAN 16Christine Tang5 1:12.15

34.14 38.01

ASHL 14Molly Connors6 1:12.31

34.41 37.90

BISH 16Brooke Silvia7 1:13.25

34.01 39.24

NORTMattia McIntyre8 1:13.27

34.46 38.81

DUXBSophia Levasseur9 1:13.44

34.18 39.26

NANTHannah Gerardi10 1:13.68

34.78 38.90

SCIT 16Nora Lindblom11 1:14.14

34.53 39.61

BIS2Emily Donatio12 1:14.25

35.31 38.94

HINGLina Matera13 1:15.74

35.74 40.00

DOVE 14Vivian Ma14 1:15.84

35.45 40.39

NOR2Bridget Sople15 1:15.99

36.11 39.88

NAUSLila Keeney16 1:16.56

36.47 40.09

NANTSara Dussault17 1:18.00

36.79 41.21

 
Women 100 Yard Fly

Meet Qualifying:  1:05.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRANHope Xayaveth1 55.50

25.97 29.53

HINGClara Bodnar2 57.57

26.87 30.70

SCIT 18Megan Nelson3 59.20

28.09 31.11

SAND 17Emma Jakubicka4 1:00.31

27.68 32.63

COHAReilly Nussbaum5 1:00.83

28.82 32.01

CANTAnnie McLean6 1:01.31

28.57 32.74

FOXB 17Megan Lathrop7 1:01.51

29.09 32.42

DUXB 16Noelle Sanmarco8 1:01.58

28.75 32.83

SHARFeining Huang9 1:02.11

29.42 32.69

ASHL 18Abby Pecze10 1:02.15

29.10 33.05

NEWB 13Serenity Coleman11 1:02.29

29.33 32.96

KING 18Flannery Miller12 1:02.33

29.44 32.89
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Results - Swim
(Women 100 Yard Fly)

DUXBMeredith Brown13 1:02.67

29.38 33.29

QUINIsabelle Ng14 1:03.14

29.82 33.32

FOXB 16Ava Gallagher15 1:03.19

29.87 33.32

CANTKeeley Harney16 1:03.46

29.25 34.21

NAUSKaitlin Bohannon17 1:05.15

30.18 34.97

NANTMartina Savova18 1:05.26

30.19 35.07

APQGKallie Fournier19 1:05.30

30.26 35.04

NAUSLaura Kaser20 1:05.31

29.99 35.32

HING 14Ella Cignetti21 1:05.77

30.83 34.94

 
Women 200 Yard IM

Meet Qualifying:  2:27.67

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BRID 18Jessie McNeil1 2:07.24

28.30 31.56 30.8836.50

HINGClara Bodnar2 2:07.98

27.07 31.91 30.8938.11

SCIT 18Megan Nelson3 2:13.34

28.06 33.64 30.8140.83

CANTShauna Harney4 2:13.94

28.79 32.76 32.6039.79

FRAN 16Christine Tang5 2:14.68

29.30 34.15 31.5239.71

NAUS 17Nina Mako6 2:15.11

29.11 32.87 32.6640.47

COHAReilly Nussbaum7 2:16.76

28.95 35.09 31.9440.78

DUXB 16Noelle Sanmarco8 2:20.85

28.85 35.59 33.7742.64

FOXB 17Megan Lathrop9 2:20.88

29.65 36.23 32.8142.19

FOXB 18Abby Gallagher10 2:21.31

30.79 36.85 32.0641.61

HING 14Ella Cignetti11 2:21.88

30.21 37.12 32.2842.27

ASHL 16Mandy Reid12 2:22.15

31.05 36.95 32.5941.56

SEEKEmily Tonino13 2:22.71

30.91 37.71 32.4141.68

SCIT 16Nora Lindblom14 2:23.67

30.17 35.91 34.8142.78

APQGKallie Fournier15 2:28.04

30.73 39.35 34.1443.82

NANTHannah Gerardi16 2:29.13

32.92 40.65 35.1940.37

NEWB 13Serenity Coleman17 2:30.08

32.29 37.33 33.2047.26

NANTSara Dussault18 2:33.36

35.30 38.90 36.6342.53

 
Women 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Qualifying:  1:52.42

  Team Relay Finals Time

DUXB1 1:43.86

Olivia Templeton Alli Brown 16

Sophia Levasseur Lorelei Perda 17

26.67 24.50 25.8926.80

HING2 1:43.92

Lina Matera Kelsey Donegan

Ella Cignetti 14 Clara Bodnar

26.59 26.66 24.5026.17

CANT3 1:44.62

Annie McLean Keeley Harney

Olivia Hickey Shauna Harney

26.10 26.10 25.3327.09

SEEK4 1:45.17

Addison Abreu 16

24.79 24.99 28.0127.38

SCIT5 1:45.23

Paige Bleckley 16 Maeve Lynch

McKenzie Gilmore Megan Nelson 18

26.74 26.79 25.4926.21

BISH6 1:45.82

Julia Pelchat 17

25.41 26.10 26.8727.44

MEDF7 1:46.00

Anna Koch Nora Herbstzuber 17

Jordan Iovino Jill DePiero

27.14 26.26 25.3827.22

NAUS8 1:46.75

Isabelle Hardwicke Kaitlin Bohannon

Laura Kaser Nina Mako 17

27.02 26.88 26.1826.67

ATTL9 1:47.72

Caroline Lynch-Bartek Sydney Dorval

Ava Dougherty Zuri Ferguson 15

28.24 27.56 23.0728.85

FRAN10 1:48.36

Caroline Clifford Ashley Desroches 16

Christine Tang 16 Emma Ferreira 16

27.70 27.68 25.8627.12

NEWB11 1:48.70

Trinity Coleman 15

26.63 28.16 27.1226.79

NORT*12 1:48.72

Kaelin Harren Mattia McIntyre

Brooke Carline 15 Ally Jacques 15

27.82 27.78 25.2927.83

SAND*12 1:48.72

Emma Jakubicka 17

26.52 27.78 27.0727.35

DOVE14 1:48.77

Caroline Ho 14 Clara Lombard

Vivian Ma 14 Nora Olson

27.41 28.21 26.7626.39

HANO15 1:48.94

Addison Rhodes 16

27.24 27.74 26.1327.83

ASHL16 1:49.66

Rebecca Kriegsman 14

27.72 27.83 26.0028.11

COHA17 1:50.04

AnnaBelle Martin Mason Joyce

Shannon Grady Reilly Nussbaum

26.80 29.54 25.9427.76

NOR218 1:50.82

Ana Santana Alcantara Kathryn Greene

Bridget Sople Madelyn O'Keefe

27.48 28.09 27.2428.01

NANT19 1:50.85

Martina Savova Hannah Harrington

Kaitlyn Harrington Myah Johnson

28.25 28.86 25.5028.24

BARN20 1:51.31

Sherri Danforth Alexa Garthee

Carly Steenstra Ava Bullock

27.83 29.49 26.6227.37

BRID21 1:51.83

Evangelina Chaves Alanna McSweeney

Samantha Bean Jessie McNeil 18

26.89 29.81 25.7429.39

ARCH22 1:52.80

Saraellen Mathewson Emma Brown

Keila Pierre Madeline Cleary

27.90 26.75 27.7730.38

 
Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Qualifying:  4:13.24

  Team Relay Finals Time

FRAN1 3:41.45

Sydney Bourgeois 16 Emma Ferreira 16

Harikalal Birali 16 Hope Xayaveth

27.30 56.87 56.9526.86

25.87 54.48 25.68 53.15

DUXB2 3:43.38

Meredith Brown Noelle Sanmarco 16

Kristen Thorn 17 Alli Brown 16

27.28 57.11 57.3026.64

15.71 55.88 25.04 53.09

SEEK3 3:52.09

Lydia Craft 14

26.55 54.91 54.8126.17

29.64 1:02.51 28.89 59.86

BISH4 3:53.17

Julia Pelchat 17

27.27 56.25 1:01.1528.87

27.97 58.78 26.82 56.99

CARD5 3:59.10

Fiona Taft Nora Dineen

Meg Baio Abby Toepfer

27.95 58.73 1:02.0429.06

26.02 54.22 29.89 1:04.11
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Results - Swim
(Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

NEWB6 3:59.74

Serenity Coleman 13

29.03 1:00.01 1:01.3928.53

28.74 1:00.35 27.75 57.99

HING7 4:00.13

Ella Cignetti 14 Kaitlin Dessy

Genevieve Vale Emma Izmirlic

27.87 58.32 1:00.4528.45

29.96 1:03.43 27.58 57.93

SCIT8 4:00.79

McKenzie Gilmore Nora Lindblom 16

Sophie Bokavich Deryn Collins

28.29 1:00.11 59.4527.85

29.42 1:01.79 27.96 59.44

NORT9 4:02.14

Kaelin Harren Mattia McIntyre

Brooke Carline 15 Sarah Pescod 15

29.08 1:00.99 1:03.0630.48

29.28 1:00.69 27.14 57.40

SAND10 4:02.76

Emma Jakubicka 17

27.43 57.12 1:02.1729.26

29.08 1:02.21 28.42 1:01.26

FOXB11 4:03.03

Darrah Bertumen Abby Gallagher 18

Megan Lathrop 17 Ava Gallagher 16

31.34 1:07.43 58.8228.18

27.70 57.84 28.26 58.94

PLYM12 4:04.11

Kasey Joyce Addyson Doyle

Molly St. Gelais 15 Molly Lutz

30.19 1:03.13 1:03.3829.01

27.87 59.00 27.70 58.60

KING13 4:04.59

Rachel Bailer Madelyn Cleasby

Lauren Klein Flannery Miller 18

29.88 1:02.64 1:00.4029.00

29.14 1:02.79 28.34 58.76

QUIN14 4:05.65

Isabelle Ng Natasha Chieng

Sophie Shaw Katrina Tran

27.09 57.33 1:05.0831.26

30.06 1:05.47 27.67 57.77

HANO15 4:06.90

Georgia Pearson 14

28.67 1:01.12 1:02.2328.85

29.73 1:02.92 28.84 1:00.63

DOVE16 4:07.70

Kate Dawley Alison Sham

Nora Olson Caroline Ho 14

30.60 1:03.41 1:02.1129.19

28.98 1:01.33 28.52 1:00.85

ASHL17 4:09.31

Rebecca Kriegsman 14

28.79 1:01.31 1:01.5629.30

31.20 1:04.38 29.39 1:02.06

ATTL18 4:09.51

Caroline Lynch-Bartek Sydney Dorval

Ava Dougherty Natalia Kotnisz

29.83 1:02.49 1:01.4928.74

30.27 1:04.14 29.06 1:01.39

CANT19 4:10.39

Julianne Gilchrist Tema Mazonson

Olivia Hickey Atina Lee

29.29 1:03.18 1:02.1029.02

28.62 1:02.21 29.20 1:02.90

NAUS20 4:10.48

Laura Kaser Ella Squire

Lila Keeney Isabel Colella

28.05 58.48 1:09.3930.28

28.65 1:01.82 28.71 1:00.79

SHAR21 4:10.63

Kat Chavez Sophia Scott

Avital Gerts Feining Huang

28.97 1:00.91 1:10.4233.05

29.69 1:02.09 27.33 57.21

NANT22 4:12.77

Martina Savova Hannah Harrington

Sara Dussault Hannah Gerardi

29.46 1:03.57 1:02.6429.97

30.56 1:03.81 15.62 1:02.75

NORW23 4:13.42

Maddison Reif

Adeline Amon

30.27 1:05.36 1:03.7728.94

30.46 1:06.91 27.79 57.38

MEDF24 4:13.67

Anna Koch Caroline Brand

Mary-Katherine Benson Jordan Iovino

30.49 1:03.93 1:07.0830.56

29.29 1:02.34 28.56 1:00.32

BARN25 4:30.82

Carly Steenstra Scout Johnson

Ruby Coleman Alexa Garthee

29.51 1:03.37 1:12.9133.57

34.10 1:09.91 30.32 1:04.63

NOR2--- DQ

Ana Santana Alcantara Kathryn Greene

Bridget Sople Madelyn O'Keefe

30.29 1:03.90 1:03.6429.85

30.07 1:04.07 28.26 1:00.18

 
Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Qualifying:  2:05.65

  Team Relay Finals Time

FRAN1 1:51.71

Harikalal Birali 16 Christine Tang 16

Hope Xayaveth Sydney Bourgeois 16

28.08 33.39 26.1024.14

HING2 1:54.65

Kelsey Donegan Lina Matera

Clara Bodnar Emma Izmirlic

29.45 32.77 26.2226.21

NORT3 1:56.95

Sarah Pescod 15 Mattia McIntyre

Brooke Carline 15 Ally Jacques 15

29.55 33.29 24.9629.15

SCIT4 1:57.16

Paige Bleckley 16 Nora Lindblom 16

Megan Nelson 18 Maeve Lynch

CANT5 1:57.41

Keeley Harney Shauna Harney

Annie McLean Olivia Hickey

30.04 33.24 27.2426.89

NAUS6 1:57.60

Isabel Colella Nina Mako 17

Kaitlin Bohannon Isabelle Hardwicke

29.88 32.99 26.2828.45

NEWB7 1:57.71

Cynthia Torres Trinity Coleman 15

Serenity Coleman 13 Mackenzie Baggs

30.92 32.14 27.3027.35

MEDF8 1:58.35

Mary-Katherine Benson Nora Herbstzuber 17

Anna Koch Jill DePiero

33.23 31.42 25.1828.52

DUXB9 1:58.42

Noelle Sanmarco 16 Kristen Thorn 17

Meredith Brown Olivia Templeton

30.41 34.94 25.4727.60

ASHL10 1:59.10

Abby Pecze 18 Molly Connors 14

Hannah Alves Rebecca Kriegsman 14

29.67 32.68 26.5730.18

ATTL11 1:59.14

Zuri Ferguson 15 Abbigael Rodriques

Sydney Dorval Caroline Lynch-Bartek

26.29 35.22 27.7829.85

NANT12 1:59.61

Sara Dussault Hannah Gerardi

Martina Savova Myah Johnson

32.51 33.27 25.0328.80

HANO13 1:59.82

Addison Rhodes 16

31.01 34.86 25.4528.50

QUIN14 2:00.98

Alana Yun Christina Guan

Isabelle Ng Katrina Tran

33.46 33.82 25.4828.22

ARCH15 2:01.46

Emma Brown Keila Pierre

Saraellen Mathewson Madeline Cleary

31.09 34.20 27.3128.86

COHA16 2:02.25

AnnaBelle Martin Mason Joyce

Reilly Nussbaum Shannon Grady

29.57 37.92 27.7627.00

BISH17 2:02.85

Karianna Cabral Brooke Silvia 16

Alexa Latour Maddy Fitzgerald

32.25 33.67 26.2930.64
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2023 NE MIAA OB Girl's South  Sectional - 2/11/2023 to 2/12/2023

Results - Swim
(Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)

NOR218 2:03.12

Ana Santana Alcantara Bridget Sople

Caeleigh Brown Madelyn O'Keefe

30.85 33.93 26.8331.51

SAND19 2:03.41

Mia Giargiari 17

31.32 37.02 27.6227.45

BRID20 2:04.18

Jessie McNeil 18

29.26 37.09 28.6529.18

FOXB21 2:05.16

Megan Lathrop 17 Abby Gallagher 18

Ava Gallagher 16 Molly Lockwood

31.20 34.96 28.9730.03

KING22 2:05.33

Madelyn Cleasby Flannery Miller 18

Rachel Bailer Lauren Klein

31.72 32.89 28.1132.61

BARN23 2:07.69

Carly Steenstra Ava Bullock

Sherri Danforth Alexa Garthee

32.60 35.40 28.8530.84

WEST--- DQ

Emma Cote Gillian Arend

Eve Lucas Cheyann Huang

31.32 36.38 27.2330.27

SEEK--- DFS


